Athletics Otago Barnes Cross Country Provisional Results

12 June 2011

Weather: Fine, warm and reasonably calm. Firm underfoot.

Open Recreational Walk First Across the Line

Placing
1

ooo~NoOOOah~,WN

Reg#
1004
577
1100
1008
1019
1013
1010
1006
1020

First Name
Julie

Colin
Danny
Donna
Mary

John
Gordon
Amanda
Ann

Surname
Edmunds
Dick
Knudson
Tumaru
Fahey
Stinson
Cameron
Phillips
Watkins

Club
CAVH
CAVH
MAST
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH

Open Recreational Walk Fastest Times

Placing
1

ooo~NoOOOahR~,WN

Reg#
1004
577
1100
1010
1008
1020
1019
1013
1006

First Name
Julie

Colin
Danny
Gordon
Donna

Ann

Mary

John
Amanda

Surname
Edmunds
Dick
Knudson
Cameron
Tumaru
Watkins
Fahey
Stinson
Phillips

Open Men First Across the Line

Placing
1

©oo~NOOOPhWDN

Reg#
575
585
541
596
591
601
587
516
571
588
518
639
597
510
603
635
609
629
623
651
517
627
567
528
580
658
671
565
667

First Name
Ken
Alan
David
James
Phil
Drew
Michael
Graham
Geoff
Peter
Marc
Matt
Brent
Ray
Gene
James
Tim
Jason
Russell
lan
Peter
Alan
Lyndon
Michael
Bevan
Ivan
Chris
Daniel
Michael

Surname
Fahey
Williment
Cross
MacDonell
Napper
Costello
Wilson
Anderson
Anderson
Bromley
Boulle
Bixley
Halley
Knox
Sanderson
Lang
Dobier
Palmer
Hewitt
Craven
Frew
Funnell
Brown
Ogle
Stevens
Pali
Weddell
Balchin
Dooley

Club
CAVH
CAVH
MAST
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH

Club
CAVH
ARIK
HCTY
ARIK
ARIK
ARIK
ARIK
LEIT
CAVH
ARIK
LEIT
HCTY
ARIK
LEIT
ARIK
HCTY
ARIK
LEIT
LEIT
HCTY
LEIT
LEIT
CAVH
HCTY
CAVH
HCTY
ARIK
CAVH
TAIR

Grade
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Grade
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Grade
MM60
MM35
MM35
SM
MM50
SM
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM35
MM55
MM35
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM50
SM
SM
SM
MM50
MM40
MM40
SM
M19
SM
MM35
SM
SM
MM50

Race
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK

Race
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK
WK

Race
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OoM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OoM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OoM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

Time
0:22:58
0:23:36
0:23:56
0:24:35
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:25:11
0:25:15
0:25:44

Time
0:22:58
0:23:36
0:23:56
0:25:11
0:24:35
0:25:44
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:25:15

Time
0:22:53
0:23:05
0:23:19
0:23:20
0:23:21
0:23:31
0:23:39
0:23:40
0:23:51
0:23:52
0:23:55
0:23:59
0:24:01
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:14
0:24:15
0:24:20
0:24:22
0:24:31
0:24:34
0:24:38
0:24:41
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:49
0:24:53
0:24:54
0:25:02

Handicap
0:06:00
0:05:50
0:06:00
0:05:10
0:02:45
0:01:40
0:06:45
0:00:00
0:03:45

Handicap
0:06:00
0:05:50
0:06:00
0:06:45
0:05:10
0:03:45
0:02:45
0:01:40
0:00:00

Handicap
0:01:30
0:03:15
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:02:45
0:02:45
0:03:00
0:01:30
0:05:15
0:03:15
0:02:00
0:05:00
0:05:15
0:04:30
0:03:00
0:01:00
0:06:30
0:06:45
0:04:30
0:02:30
0:04:45
0:06:30
0:08:00
0:05:45
0:08:00
0:01:30
0:06:00
0:08:30
0:02:45

Actual
0:16:58
0:17:46
0:17:56
0:19:25
0:22:08
0:23:17
0:18:26
0:25:15
0:21:59

Actual
0:16:58
0:17:46
0:17:56
0:18:26
0:19:25
0:21:59
0:22:08
0:23:17
0:25:15

Actual
0:21:23
0:19:50
0:21:19
0:20:50
0:20:36
0:20:46
0:20:39
0:22:10
0:18:36
0:20:37
0:21:55
0:18:59
0:18:46
0:19:38
0:21:10
0:23:14
0:17:45
0:17:35
0:19:52
0:22:01
0:19:49
0:18:08
0:16:41
0:18:56
0:16:43
0:23:19
0:18:53
0:16:24
0:22:17



30
31
32
34
33
35
36
37
38

Teams:

563
663
1017
1014
617
612
666
648
636

1
2
3
4

Ben
Robert
Andrew
Julian
Juno
Hamish
Mike
David
Keith

Ariki

Leith

Hill City
Caversham

Anderson
Homan
Aitken
O'Hagan
Wiparata
Dobson
Weddell
Mackle
Weatherston

Open Men Fastest Times

Placing
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Reg#
565
567
580
629
609
563
627
571
597
612
671
528
639
1014
510
617
517
585
623
591
588
587
601
596
663
603
541
575
518
651
1017
516
667
635
658
666
636
648

First Name
Daniel
Lyndon
Bevan
Jason
Tim
Ben
Alan
Geoff
Brent
Hamish
Chris
Michael
Matt
Julian
Ray
Juno
Peter
Alan
Russell
Phil
Peter
Michael
Drew
James
Robert
Gene
David
Ken
Marc
lan
Andrew
Graham
Michael
James
Ivan
Mike
Keith
David

Surname
Balchin
Brown
Stevens
Palmer
Dobier
Anderson
Funnell
Anderson
Halley
Dobson
Weddell
Ogle
Bixley
O'Hagan
Knox
Wiparata
Frew
Williment
Hewitt
Napper
Bromley
Wilson
Costello
MacDonell
Homan
Sanderson
Cross
Fahey
Boulle
Craven
Aitken
Anderson
Dooley
Lang
Pali
Weddell
Weatherston
Mackle

CAVH
CIVL
HCTY
LEIT
LEIT
ARIK
TAIR
HCTY
HCTY

2,4,5,6,7,10

SM
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM35

SM
MMG60
MM50
MM50

8,11,14,18,19,21
3,12,16,20,23,26
1,9,24,25,28,30

Club
CAVH
CAVH
CAVH

LEIT
ARIK
CAVH

LEIT
CAVH
ARIK
ARIK
ARIK
HCTY
HCTY

LEIT

LEIT

LEIT

LEIT
ARIK

LEIT

ARIK

ARIK

ARIK

ARIK

ARIK

CIVL

ARIK
HCTY
CAVH

LEIT
HCTY
HCTY

LEIT

TAIR
HCTY
HCTY

TAIR
HCTY
HCTY

Grade
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

MM40

MM50

MM35
SM
SM
M19

MM35

MM35

MM50

MM35

MM40

MM35
SM

MM50

MM35

MM50
SM
SM

MM45

MM50

MM35

MM60

MM55

MM50

MM35

MM60

MM50

MM50

MM35

MM60

MM50

MM50

oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

34 points
91 points
100 points
117 points

Race
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OoM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
OoM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

0:25:04
0:25:06
0:25:08
0:25:16
0:25:16
0:25:17
0:25:34
0:27:39
0:28:01

Time
0:24:54
0:24:41
0:24:43
0:24:20
0:24:15
0:25:04
0:24:38
0:23:51
0:24:01
0:25:17
0:24:53
0:24:41
0:23:59
0:25:16
0:24:08
0:25:16
0:24:34
0:23:05
0:24:22
0:23:21
0:23:52
0:23:39
0:23:31
0:23:20
0:25:06
0:24:10
0:23:19
0:22:53
0:23:55
0:24:31
0:25:08
0:23:40
0:25:02
0:24:14
0:24:49
0:25:34
0:28:01
0:27:39

0:07:15
0:04:00
0:03:00
0:05:45
0:05:30
0:06:30
0:02:00
0:00:00
0:00:45

Handicap
0:08:30
0:08:00
0:08:00
0:06:45
0:06:30
0:07:15
0:06:30
0:05:15
0:05:15
0:06:30
0:06:00
0:05:45
0:05:00
0:05:45
0:04:30
0:05:30
0:04:45
0:03:15
0:04:30
0:02:45
0:03:15
0:03:00
0:02:45
0:02:30
0:04:00
0:03:00
0:02:00
0:01:30
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:03:00
0:01:30
0:02:45
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:02:00
0:00:45
0:00:00

0:17:49
0:21:06
0:22:08
0:19:31
0:19:46
0:18:47
0:23:34
0:27:39
0:27:16

Actual
0:16:24
0:16:41
0:16:43
0:17:35
0:17:45
0:17:49
0:18:08
0:18:36
0:18:46
0:18:47
0:18:53
0:18:56
0:18:59
0:19:31
0:19:38
0:19:46
0:19:49
0:19:50
0:19:52
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:20:39
0:20:46
0:20:50
0:21:06
0:21:10
0:21:19
0:21:23
0:21:55
0:22:01
0:22:08
0:22:10
0:22:17
0:23:14
0:23:19
0:23:34
0:27:16
0:27:39



Women 16 & Under First Across the Line

Placing
1

OO WN

Teams:

Reg#
654
650
584
657
674
598

1
2

First Name
Francesca
Rosie

Erin

Jessie

Sian
Melissa

Hill City
Ariki

Surname
Chignell
Craven
O'Brien
Murphy
English
Halley

Women 16 & Under Fastest Times

Placing
1

OO WN

Reg#
674
654
657
650
584
598

First Name
Sian
Francesca
Jessie
Rosie

Erin

Melissa

Surname
English
Chignell
Murphy
Craven
O'Brien
Halley

Club
HCTY
HCTY
ARIK
HCTY
ARIK
ARIK

1.2,4
3,5,6

Club
ARIK
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY
ARIK
ARIK

Men 16 & Under First Across the Line

Placing
1

O©ooOoOO~NOaOPRWDN

Teams:

Reg#
558
655
559
547
647
531
511
640
542

1
2

First Name
Ben

Oliver
Joshua
Peter
Ruben
Sam
Reuben
Jack

Elliot

Hill City 1
Hill City 2

Surname
Rowley
Chignell
Thom
Molteno
Scarlet-McRae
Bremer
Knox
Bloomfield
Cross

Men 16 & Under Fastest Times

Placing
1

OO W=20PrODN

Reg#
531
655
647
547
640
558
559
511
542

First Name
Sam

Oliver
Ruben
Peter

Jack

Ben
Joshua
Reuben
Elliot

Surname
Bremer
Chignell
Scarlet-McRae
Molteno
Bloomfield
Rowley
Thom
Knox
Cross

Club
CAVH
HCTY
CAVH
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY

LEIT
HCTY
HCTY

24,5
7,89

Club
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY
CAVH
CAVH

LEIT
HCTY

Grade
W14
W14
W16
W14
W16
W16

Grade
W16
W14
W14
W14
W16
W16

Grade
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M16
M14

Grade
M16
M14
M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M14
M14

Race
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16

7 points
14 points

Race
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16

Race
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

11 points
24 points

Race
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

Time
0:13:08
0:13:22
0:13:25
0:13:45
0:13:49
0:14:06

Time
0:13:49
0:13:08
0:13:45
0:13:22
0:13:25
0:14:06

Time
0:11:52
0:12:05
0:12:12
0:12:16
0:12:32
0:12:37
0:12:37
0:12:50
0:13:40

Time
0:12:37
0:12:05
0:12:32
0:12:16
0:12:50
0:11:52
0:12:12
0:12:37
0:13:40

Handicap
0:02:00
0:01:45
0:01:45
0:02:30
0:03:30
0:01:30

Handicap
0:03:30
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:01:45
0:01:45
0:01:30

Handicap
0:00:30
0:02:30
0:00:30
0:02:00
0:02:45
0:03:45
0:00:45
0:02:30
0:00:00

Handicap
0:03:45
0:02:30
0:02:45
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:45
0:00:00

Actual
0:11:08
0:11:37
0:11:40
0:11:15
0:10:19
0:12:36

Actual
0:10:19
0:11:08
0:11:15
0:11:37
0:11:40
0:12:36

Actual
0:11:22
0:09:35
0:11:42
0:10:16
0:09:47
0:08:52
0:11:52
0:10:20
0:13:40

Actual
0:08:52
0:09:35
0:09:47
0:10:16
0:10:20
0:11:22
0:11:42
0:11:52
0:13:40



Boys 12 & Under First Across the Line

Placing
1
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Teams:

Reg#
634
618
593
514
527
544
631
545
625
546
590

1
2

First Name
Bruce
Jamahl
Jordan
Aaron
Mathew
Linus
Sam
Theo
Daniel
Oliver
Jonty

Leith
Hill City

Surname
Knox
Wiparata
Frost
Allan
Ogle
Molteno
Cuthbert
Molteno
Ashton
Molteno
Wispenski

Boys 12 & Under Fastest Times

Placing
1

O©oo~NOOOTPhWN

_
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Reg#
546
527
545
593
631
625
634
590
514
544
618

First Name
Oliver
Mathew
Theo
Jordan
Sam
Daniel
Bruce
Jonty
Aaron
Linus
Jamahl

Surname
Molteno
Ogle
Molteno
Frost
Cuthbert
Ashton
Knox
Wispenski
Allan
Molteno
Wiparata

Club
LEIT
LEIT
ARIK
LEIT
HCTY
HCTY
LEIT
HCTY
LEIT
HCTY
ARIK

1,2,7
5,6,8

Club
HCTY
HCTY
HCTY
ARIK
LEIT
LEIT
LEIT
ARIK
LEIT
HCTY
LEIT

Girls 12 & Under First Across the Line

Placing
1
2
3

Teams:

Reg#
619
626
512

1

First Name
Anaia

Anna

Erin

Leith

Surname
Wiparata
Ashton
Knox

Girls 12 & Under Fastest Times

Placing
1
2
3

Reg#
512
626
619

First Name
Erin

Anna

Anaia

Surname
Knox
Ashton
Wiparata

Club
LEIT
LEIT
LEIT

1,.2,3

Club
LEIT
LEIT
LEIT

Grade
B10
B10
B12
B10
B12
B10
B10
B10
B12
B12
B12

Grade
B12
B12
B10
B12
B10
B12
B10
B12
B10
B10
B10

Grade
G10
G10
G12

Grade
G12
G10
G10

Race
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12

10 points
19 points

Race
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12
B12

Race
G12
G12
G12

6 points

Race
G12
G12
G12

Time
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:22
0:07:28
0:07:34
0:07:38
0:07:42
0:07:47
0:08:13

Time
0:07:47
0:07:22
0:07:38
0:07:19
0:07:34
0:07:42
0:07:07
0:08:13
0:07:21
0:07:28
0:07:08

Time
0:07:19
0:07:44
0:07:45

Time
0:07:45
0:07:44
0:07:19

Handicap Actual

0:01:00 0:06:07
0:00:00 0:07:08
0:01:30 0:05:49
0:01:00 0:06:21
0:02:00 0:05:22
0:01:00 0:06:28
0:01:40 0:05:54
0:01:50 0:05:48
0:01:40 0:06:02
0:02:30 0:05:17
0:02:00 0:06:13
Handicap Actual
0:02:30 0:05:17
0:02:00 0:05:22
0:01:50 0:05:48
0:01:30 0:05:49
0:01:40 0:05:54
0:01:40 0:06:02
0:01:00 0:06:07
0:02:00 0:06:13
0:01:00 0:06:21
0:01:00 0:06:28
0:00:00 0:07:08
Handicap Actual
0:00:30 0:06:49
0:01:00 0:06:44
0:01:15 0:06:30
Handicap Actual
0:01:15 0:06:30
0:01:00 0:06:44
0:00:30 0:06:49



Open Women First Across the Line

Placing

NS soxlIdaradnaoc0®NoarwN

Teams:

Reg#
538
656
614
551
537
642
555
519
505
607
553
620
602
632
649
660
1018
548
637
515
1016
1015

OO WN -

First Name
Emma
Claire
Julie
Esther
Barbara
Bella
Maria
Megan
Rebekah
Sarah
Marion
Lousia
Dalise
Sue
Myrtle
Deborah
Lynley
Sally
Cathy
Kate
Anna
Fiona

Hill City 1
Caversham
Ariki

Hill City 2
Leith

Hill City 3

Surname
Lloyd
Hodge
Wilson
Sibbald
Patrick
Bloomfield
Sleeman
Balchin
Greene
Chisnall
Maxwell
Andrew
Sanderson
Cuthbert
Rough
Lynch
Jury
Nicoll
Weatherston
Spenceley
Lauer
Nicoll

Open Women Fastest Times

Placing
1

©oo~NOOOPhWN

Reg#
505
607
620
519
660
614
632
656
553
642
538
555
551
537
602
649
548
1018
637
515
1016
1015

First Name
Rebekah
Sarah
Lousia
Megan
Deborah
Julie
Sue
Claire
Marion
Bella
Emma
Maria
Esther
Barbara
Dalise
Myrtle
Sally
Lynley
Cathy
Kate
Anna
Fiona

Surname
Greene
Chisnall
Andrew
Balchin
Lynch
Wilson
Cuthbert
Hodge
Maxwell
Bloomfield
Lloyd
Sleeman
Sibbald
Patrick
Sanderson
Rough
Nicoll
Jury
Weatherston
Spenceley
Lauer
Nicoll

Club
HCTY
HCTY
ARIK
CAVH
HCTY
HCTY
CAVH
LEIT
HCTY
ARIK
CAVH
LEIT
ARIK
LEIT
HCTY
HCTY
TAIR
HCTY
HCTY
LEIT
HCTY
HCTY

1,2,5
4,711
3,10,13
6,9,15
8,12,14
16,18,19

Club
HCTY
ARIK
LEIT
LEIT
HCTY
ARIK
LEIT
HCTY
CAVH
HCTY
HCTY
CAVH
CAVH
HCTY
ARIK
HCTY
HCTY
TAIR
HCTY
LEIT
HCTY
HCTY

Grade
W19
SW
MW50
SW
MW50
W19
MW50
SW
W19
SW
MW50
MW35
MW50
MW40
MW70
SW
SW
MW50
MW50
MW50
W19
w19

Grade
W19
SW
MW35
SW
SW
MW50
MW40
SW
MW50
W19
w19
MW50
sSwW
MW50
MW50
MW70
MW50
SW
MW50
MW50
W19
W19

Race
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

8 points

22 points
26 points
30 points
34 points
53 points

Race
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow
ow

Time
0:19:08
0:19:15
0:19:41
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:19:53
0:20:06
0:20:22
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:34
0:20:42
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:21:02
0:21:09
0:21:39
0:21:40
0:22:44
0:23:52
0:27:07
0:27:10

Time
0:20:29
0:20:32
0:20:42
0:20:22
0:21:09
0:19:41
0:20:44
0:19:15
0:20:34
0:19:53
0:19:08
0:20:06
0:19:45
0:19:47
0:20:43
0:21:02
0:21:40
0:21:39
0:22:44
0:23:52
0:27:07
0:27:10

Handicap
0:02:45
0:03:15
0:03:45
0:02:30
0:01:45
0:03:45
0:03:15
0:04:45
0:06:30
0:05:45
0:04:30
0:05:30
0:02:30
0:04:45
0:00:30
0:05:30
0:00:45
0:01:00
0:00:00
0:00:30
0:03:15
0:03:15

Handicap
0:06:30
0:05:45
0:05:30
0:04:45
0:05:30
0:03:45
0:04:45
0:03:15
0:04:30
0:03:45
0:02:45
0:03:15
0:02:30
0:01:45
0:02:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:00:45
0:00:00
0:00:30
0:03:15
0:03:15

Actual
0:16:23
0:16:00
0:15:56
0:17:15
0:18:02
0:16:08
0:16:51
0:15:37
0:13:59
0:14:47
0:16:04
0:15:12
0:18:13
0:15:59
0:20:32
0:15:39
0:20:54
0:20:40
0:22:44
0:23:22
0:23:52
0:23:55

Actual
0:13:59
0:14:47
0:15:12
0:15:37
0:15:39
0:15:56
0:15:59
0:16:00
0:16:04
0:16:08
0:16:23
0:16:51
0:17:15
0:18:02
0:18:13
0:20:32
0:20:40
0:20:54
0:22:44
0:23:22
0:23:52
0:23:55



